ART & CRAFT - JUNIOR SECTION L

Sponsored by Rich Glen Olive Qil Estate
ENTRY FEE: 50c— Open to all children.

5 vears & Under
29. Article made from Play dough

30. Article made from Recycled or natural material

(base no larger than 30x30cm)
31. Painting - must not exceed A3 size
32. Drawing - must not exceed A3 size
33. Collage - must not exceed A3 size
34.  Painted rock
35. A caterpillar made from an egg carton
36. Any craft not mentioned
Classes 29-36 Best Exhibit Rosette & $10 Voucher

6 vears to 8 years
37. Article made of recycled or natural material

(base no larger than 30x30cm)
38. A handmade bookmark
39. Decorated Hat or Cap for any occasion
40. Painting - must not exceed A3 size
41. Drawing - must not exceed A3 size
42. Collage - must not exceed A3 size
43.  Painted rock
44.  Article of Origami
45.  Any craft not mentioned
Classes 37-45 Best Exhibit Rosette & $10 Voucher

9 vears to 12 years
46. Decorated Hat or Cap for any occasion

47.  Article of Handcrafted Jewellery

48. Scrapbooking - Single page in a plastic sleeve
49. Painting - must not exceed A3 size

50. Drawing - must not exceed A3 size

51. Collage - must not exceed A3 size

52.  Article of Ceramics

53. Article of Origami

54.  Article of Woodwork

55. Computer generated Artwork A4 size
56. Any craft not mentioned

Classes 46-56 Best Exhibit Rosette $10 Voucher

13 vears to 16 years

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Painting - must not exceed A3 size

Drawing - must not exceed A3 size

Collage - must not exceed A3 size

Card for any occasion

Computer generated Artwork must not exceed A3
Diamond Dotz/Art

Article of Ceramics

Article of Handcrafted Jewellery

Friendship Bracelet

Origami

Decorated Cap, Hat or Thong's

Article of Woodwork must not exceed 60cm.
Any craft not mentioned

Classes 57-69 Best Exhibit Rosette & $10 Voucher







